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University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic

Meet Program

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Hurdles (18)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Sacramento SAndrew Fowler _________2

Concordia (CWilson Mclean _________3

Concordia (CDavid Washington _________4

ArkansasDerek Jacobus _________5

Sacramento SAndrew Stich _________6

ArizonaMatthew Treston _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
LSUArthur Price _________2

ArkansasGabe Moore _________3

UCLASondre Guttormsen _________4

UTEPShakeem Smith _________5

Colorado MesD'Angelo Foster _________6

Arizona StatKentre Patterson _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Sacramento SWill Wagner V _________2

Concordia (CAaron Richardson _________3

Sacramento SJermain Worthy _________4

Concordia (CJosh Fry _________5

Adams StateDavid Varner _________6

Azusa PacifiIsaac Mowbray _________7

Event  4   Men 400 Meter Dash (20)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
ArizonaMaj Williams _________2

LSUCorreion Mosby _________3

LSUTyler Terry _________4

New MexicoCarlos Salcido _________5

UTEPSean Bailey _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
UnattachedSteven Champlin _________2

LSUChristian Boyd _________3

ArizonaMaksims Sincukovs _________4

ArkansasDerek Jacobus _________5

Azusa PacifiRichard Finical _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
ArizonaJames Smith _________2

LSUJahnoy Thompson _________3

LSUDorian Camel _________4

ArkansasGabe Moore _________5

New MexicoIsaac Cole _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
ArizonaDaniel Egbo _________2

Sacramento SIsaiah Marable _________3

LSURaymond Kibet _________4

Azusa PacifiJonathan Davis _________5

Sacramento SCalvin Spellman _________6

Event  5   Men 600 Meter Run (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ArizonaJames Smith _________1

New MexicoBen Parmoon _________2

ArizonaMaksims Sincukovs _________3

Csu-PuebloDevundrick Walker _________4

Csu-PuebloThomas Staines _________5

Csu-PuebloPatrick Scoggins _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Sacramento SAbraham Maldonado _________3

ArizonaGustavs Kehris _________4

ArizonaAndy Buchanan _________5

ArizonaTanner Hagstrom _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Sacramento SZach Blackwood _________4

Concordia (CJosh Fry _________5

Sacramento SAlec Foster _________6

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run (17)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unat-New MexMark Haywood _________1

ArizonaTanner Hagstrom _________2

New MexicoMax Wharton _________3

ArizonaAndy Buchanan _________4

Adams StateAlec Hall _________5

Unat-New MexGavin Sleeter _________6

ArizonaGustavs Kehris _________7

Unat-New MexHarrison Smith _________8

Unattached1 Daniel Guererro _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UTEPIsaiah Page _________1

Sacramento SZach Blackwood _________2

Concordia (CJayson Baker _________3

Adams StateRo Paschal _________4

Unat-New MexZach Sletten _________5

Adams StateOscar Martinez _________6

UnattachedEdwin Sobalvarro _________7

Sacramento SAbraham Maldonado _________8

Event  7   Men 1 Mile Run (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedDaniel Estrada _________1

Adams StateJames Freeman _________2

Adams StatePaddy Robb _________3

UnattachedMichael Day _________4

Adams StateAustin Speer _________5

UnattachedMarcelo Laguera _________6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  7   Men 1 Mile Run (13))
UTEPAntony Kosgei _________1

Sacramento SElijah Changco _________2

UnattachedAngel Cruz _________3

Sacramento SRoss Walker _________4

Unat-New MexIolo Hughes _________5

UTEPRodgers Korir _________6

UTEPMichael Sims _________7

Event  8   Men 3000 Meter Run (21)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Adams StateDalton Graham _________1

Adams StateRo Paschal _________2

Adams StatePaddy Robb _________3

Adams StateIsaiah Rodarte _________4

Adams StateDane Blomquist _________5

Unat-New MexJonny Glen _________6

New MexicoJared Garcia _________7

UnattachedMarcelo Laguera _________8

Sacramento SElijah Changco _________9

UACJDaniel Reyes _________10

Unat-New MexToby Cooke _________11

Unattached5 Brian Medigovich _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedMichael Day _________1

UTEPBoaz Ronoh _________2

Adams StateDanny Dominguez _________3

UTEPCornelius Kapel _________4

Sacramento SRoss Walker _________5

Adams StateAustin Speer _________6

Adams StateJackson Roberts _________7

Adams StatePaulo Vasquez _________8

UTEPDaniel Maes _________9

Event  10   Men Long Jump (20)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoBrent Dionisio _________1

New MexicoRyan Chase _________2

Adams StateDavid Varner _________3

Concordia (CPaul Romero _________4

Unat-New MexCamillo Dunninger _________5

Sacramento STegbir Jhutty _________6

UTEPDarius King _________7

Sacramento SAndrew Stich _________8

Sacramento SWill Wagner V _________9

Sacramento SRyan Tennant _________10

Csu-PuebloJordan Whitley _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
UTEPDevin Mungro _________1

ArizonaMohammad Almarhoun _________2

Sacramento SAdrienne Jackson _________3

Sacramento SDaRon Bland _________4

ArkansasGabe Moore _________5

ArkansasDerek Jacobus _________6

ArizonaPhillip Austin _________7

New MexicoTanner Battikha _________8

ArkansasLaquan Nairn _________9

Event  11   Men Triple Jump (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sacramento STegbir Jhutty _________1

New MexicoWillie Hobdy _________2

ArizonaMohammad Almarhoun _________3

UTEPDevin Mungro _________4

UnattachedChristopher Henderson _________5

Sacramento SAdrienne Jackson _________6

UTEPDarius King _________7

Sacramento SRyan Tennant _________8

New MexicoAidan Quinn _________9

ArkansasLaquan Nairn _________10

Event  12   Men High Jump (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sacramento SWill Wagner V _________1

Concordia (CKessler O'Brien _________2

Concordia (CJosh Fry _________3

UTEPEmilio Rios _________4

UTEPAustin Ondijo _________5

Concordia (CMichael Ervin _________6

ArizonaJustin Lewis _________7

Sacramento SJevin Kitchen _________8

Colorado MesEthan Harris _________9

ArizonaJustice Summerset _________10
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Event  13   Men Pole Vault (16)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sacramento SAndrew Stich _________1

Unat-New MexCaleb Bulten _________2

UnattachedWendell Beck _________3

Arizona PoleWilliam McMurry _________4

Sacramento SAndrew Fowler _________5

Colorado MesJustin Sandberg _________6

Unat-New MexCamillo Dunninger _________7

UnattachedKyle Brown _________8

UCLATate Curran _________9

UTEPEtamar Bhastekar _________10

Arizona PoleAugust Kiles _________11

Arizona PoleAudie Wyatt _________12

USAFDylan Bell _________13

Arizona PoleGarrett Starkey _________14

Arizona PoleOlen Oates _________15

UCLASondre Guttormsen _________16

Event  14   Men Shot Put (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unat-New MexCamillo Dunninger _________1

Adams StateJohn Hochanadel _________2

Csu-PuebloNathaniel Miller _________3

UTEPBenjamin Coronado _________4

Csu-PuebloJustin Jenks _________5

Sacramento SKyle Peterson _________6

UTEPIason Machairas _________7

ArkansasJeff Rogers _________8

ArkansasSam Kempka _________9

Adams StateSamuel Reid _________10

UCLANate Esparza _________11

UACJUziel Muñoz _________12

Event  15   Men Weight Throw (9)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Adams StateGeorge Galaviz _________1

Adams StateJordan Larson _________2

UTEPBenjamin Coronado _________3

Adams StateJohn Hochanadel _________4

Sacramento SEvan Stork _________5

UACJNoel Aguirre _________6

UTEPKarol Koncos _________7

Sacramento SKyle Peterson _________8

ArkansasErich Sullins _________9

Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash (20)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UC DavisKirsten Carter _________2

San Diego StJalyn Harris _________3

ArizonaTatum Waggoner _________4

San Diego StLisa-Anne Barrow _________5

ArizonaNa'Asha Robinson _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Sacramento SShilah Bedingfield _________2

Arizona StatAnaya Bailey _________3

San FranciscTimarya Baynard _________4

UTEPMadison Gibson _________5

UTEPAnnette Bolomboy _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Arizona StatJosephine Anokye _________2

UNLVNylia Hudspeth _________3

ArizonaMalia Bryant _________4

LSUJurnee Woodward _________5

UACJRosa Cook _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
UNLVAlexis Surrell _________2

ArizonaShannon Meisberger _________3

UTEPKimisha Chambers _________4

UTEPDreshanae Rolle _________5

UC DavisFlora Oliveira _________6

Event  20   Women 600 Meter Run (21)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UNLVKara Smith _________1

UNLVElisa Rovere _________2

New MexicoLarimar Rodriguez _________3

ArizonaShannon Meisberger _________4

San FranciscTimarya Baynard _________5

Cal PolyMikaela Romanini _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
UNLVGizelle Reid _________1

UACJMelissa Limones _________2

Cal PolyNatalie Grohmann _________3

Csu-PuebloYasmine Hernandez _________4

ArizonaApril Sutton _________5

Sacramento SDenise Reis _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UC DavisShelby Hightower _________2

San FranciscLondon Alexander _________3

Azusa PacifiMarian Ledesma _________4

Csu-PuebloHailey Streff _________5

San FranciscBibiana Enriquez _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
San Diego StSarah Absten _________2

Adams StateKatherine Smith _________3

San FranciscVanessa Koontz _________4

San Diego StAsia Smith _________5
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Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run (35)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
New MexicoKieran Casey _________1

San Diego StSakura Roberson _________2

Sacramento SDenise Reis _________3

ArizonaKarolina Pahlitzsch _________4

New MexicoHannah Nuttall _________5

San FranciscBianca Bryant _________6

New MexicoAdva Cohen _________7

San Diego StNyjari McNeil _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
New MexicoSteffi Jones _________1

UC DavisAnaya Ward _________2

San FranciscBibiana Enriquez _________3

Fresno StateEllie Leather _________4

UNLVKara Smith _________5

San Diego StAngela Wilson _________6

Cal PolyMikaela Romanini _________7

UnattachedItzel Martinez _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Fresno StateSophie Jimenez _________1

UnattachedNicole Lawrence _________2

Fresno StateSara Stevens _________3

Csu-PuebloHailey Streff _________4

Fresno StateMaureen Jordan _________5

Cal PolyNatalie Grohmann _________6

Fresno StateAgita Svetere _________7

San FranciscLondon Alexander _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Unat-New MexGrace Williams _________1

New MexicoEmily Crall _________2

New MexicoSamantha Dicker _________3

UnattachedErin Stonebarger _________4

UTEPAndrea Lucero _________5

San FranciscDevanique Brown _________6

UTEPDestiny White _________7

Sacramento SCagnei Duncan _________8

New MexicoElizabeth Reyes _________9

UNLVEmma Wahlenmaier _________10

San Diego StDanielle Scott _________11

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run (21)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UTEPLilian Koech _________1

New MexicoAdva Cohen _________2

New MexicoHannah Nuttall _________3

UNLVElisa Rovere _________4

Sacramento SAmy Quinones _________5

Sacramento SCagnei Duncan _________6

UNLVEmma Wahlenmaier _________7

UnattachedLiliana Sarahi _________8

Csu-PuebloNicole Bouma _________9

UTEPCarolyne Chepkosgei _________10

Unattached2 Nicole Roberts _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedBrianna Robles _________1

UnattachedAmanda Foster _________2

New Mexico SNicolette Pacheco _________3

Csu-PuebloClaire Pauley _________4

New MexicoMacKenzie Everett _________5

UnattachedPaige Morales _________6

New Mexico SMichaela Romero _________7

New Mexico SRegina Marquez _________8

New Mexico SKelli Kirkpatrick _________9

Unat-New MexIsabela Nellos _________10

Event  23   Women 3000 Meter Run (18)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Sacramento SAmy Quinones _________1

Adams StateHaLeigh Hunter-Galvan _________2

Adams StatePiper Meuwissen _________3

Adams StateDesire Montenegro _________4

UC DavisHaley Adel _________5

Adams StateSadie Baker _________6

UTEPLinda Cheruiyot _________7

Unat-New MexAlexandra Harris _________8

Adams StateKianna Darioosh-Bonnet _________9

Csu-PuebloNicole Bouma _________10

UC DavisAnya Sturm _________11

New Mexico SCrissey Amberg _________12

New Mexico SJulia Yescas _________13

Csu-PuebloClaire Pauley _________14

New MexicoElizabeth Reyes _________15

Adams StateAshley Jansen _________16

Unat-New MexGrace Williams _________17

Unat-New MexIsabela Nellos _________18
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Event  25   Women Long Jump (33)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
New MexicoAkeisha Ayanniyi _________1

New MexicoDiamond Black _________2

Sacramento SIvie Eboigbodin _________3

Sacramento SChloe Lindbo _________4

Adams StateKatherine Smith _________5

ArizonaJudith Baxter-Game _________6

Concordia (CTaylor Stivers _________7

Cal PolyAmani Briggs _________8

Adams StateMiranda Vigil _________9

Colorado MesKiana Jackson _________10

New MexicoCathilee Mullings _________11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Sacramento SSareena Patzke _________1

Adams StateKandace Thomas _________2

San FranciscAlexis Henry _________3

Adams StateOweneika Watson _________4

Csu-PuebloReagan Andrews _________5

UNLVJaylen Walker _________6

UNLVJonon Young _________7

Sacramento STia Cooke _________8

UNLVAlexis Atkins _________9

UC DavisSydney Holmes _________10

Colorado MesChian DeLoach _________11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
UNLVTenia Landrum _________1

Csu-PuebloLauren Fairchild _________2

Csu-PuebloTatianna Clanton _________3

Cal PolyCaice Lanovaz _________4

UTEPChantoba Bright _________5

ArizonaNeysia Howard _________6

UACJElizabeth Lopez _________7

Concordia (CSarah Herron _________8

UC DavisErinn Beattie _________9

UNLVJasmyne Graham _________10

UNLVJaela Williams _________11

Event  26   Women Triple Jump (20)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoDiamond Black _________1

ArizonaJudith Baxter-Game _________2

San FranciscDevanique Brown _________3

Concordia (CTaylor Stivers _________4

UNLVJaylen Walker _________5

Colorado MesChian DeLoach _________6

Sacramento SJade Cany _________7

Sacramento STia Cooke _________8

Cal PolyKalesi Budei _________9

Colorado MesKiana Jackson _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Csu-PuebloLydia Pavlenko _________1

UC DavisSydney Holmes _________2

Sacramento SNashedah Mu'min _________3

UNLVJonon Young _________4

New MexicoCathilee Mullings _________5

Csu-PuebloReagan Andrews _________6

Sacramento SBrittany Patterson _________7

UTEPChantoba Bright _________8

Cal PolyAbibat Rahman-Davies _________9

Club de atleRangel Ivonne _________10

Event  27   Women High Jump (23)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sacramento SJade Cany _________1

San Diego StSarah Absten _________2

Sacramento SEmilia Del Hoyo _________3

Cal PolyCaice Lanovaz _________4

UTEPMelaine Crittenden _________5

Csu-PuebloLydia Pavlenko _________6

Sacramento SJulia Grimm _________7

ArizonaSkylar Sieben _________8

Cal PolyAmani Briggs _________9

UNLVStella Clemens _________10

UTEPCarshaylah Harrison _________11

Sacramento SSydney Pink _________12

Sacramento SShelby Dozier _________13

UNLVJartierra Grissom _________14

New Mexico SKeyarha Wilson _________15

San Diego StAsia Smith _________16

New MexicoShannon Fritz _________17

ArizonaAlexa Porpaczy _________18

New Mexico SKayli Farmer _________19

ArizonaKarla Teran _________20

ArizonaLillian Lowe _________21

New MexicoAda'ora Chigbo _________22

UC DavisErinn Beattie _________23

Event  28   Women Pole Vault (27)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Sacramento SAlana Dickson _________1

San Diego StTaylor Alexander _________2

Sacramento STessa Davis _________3

Uc-Colo. SpgBrenna Kuskie _________4

Cal PolySydney Jaques _________5

ArizonaKatie Daily _________6

UC DavisBianca Becker _________7

UCLAMelissa Maneatis _________8

Club de atleRebeca León _________9

New MexicoKatherine Whiting _________10

New MexicoShannon Fritz _________11

Cal PolyKayla Myers _________12

UC DavisAnastasia Kubicki _________13

San Diego StAlysia Allen _________14
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  28   Women Pole Vault (27))
Club de atleUresty Rosales Zaida _________1

San Diego StMarissa Berry _________2

Airborne VauLacy Flack _________3

Club de atleMartha Olimpia Villalobos _________4

San Diego StKaitlin Heri _________5

UnattachedGardenia Centanaro _________6

Cal PolyBrooke Tjerrild _________7

UCLAElleyse Garrett _________8

UnattachedNatalie Uy _________9

Club de atleAlisandra Negrete _________10

San Diego StBonnie Draxler _________11

UnattachedAlexandra Pevtsova _________12

PUMAAnicka Newell _________13

Event  29   Women Shot Put (25)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UC DavisSydney Holmes _________1

UC DavisErinn Beattie _________2

ArizonaSkylar Sieben _________3

San Diego StSarah Absten _________4

UTEPKayla Larry _________5

UTEPSamantha Cordier _________6

Sacramento SSamantha Henkel _________7

Sacramento SShantel Nnaji _________8

Cal PolyEmma Coleman _________9

New Mexico STaniya Mitchell _________10

Adams StateJazmine Chosa _________11

New Mexico SEmily Hernandez _________12

Cal PolyAllison Scranton _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
San Diego StAsia Smith _________1

New Mexico SBristol O'Connor _________2

New Mexico SYemisi Oroyinyin _________3

UNLVStella Clemens _________4

UC DavisMarlene Gutierrez _________5

Csu-PuebloJenna McKinley _________6

San FranciscCourtney Massengale _________7

San Diego StJordyn Bryant _________8

New MexicoAllison Mady _________9

Sacramento SMorgan Jones _________10

Sacramento SJelaia Jones _________11

San FranciscDestiny Mack-Talalemotu _________12

Event  30   Women Weight Throw (23)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
New Mexico SKylie Pollard _________1

San FranciscNysiah Legardye _________2

New Mexico SEmily Hernandez _________3

San FranciscArlene Penaloza _________4

UTEPKayla Larry _________5

San FranciscCourtney Massengale _________6

Sacramento SShantel Nnaji _________7

Csu-PuebloElizabeth Lockhart _________8

Csu-PuebloJenna McKinley _________9

UTEPSamantha Cordier _________10

UACJGabriela Amparan _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cal PolyEmily Hallett _________1

New Mexico SAlyssa Watkins _________2

Sacramento SRhaven Dean _________3

Sacramento SSamantha Henkel _________4

New Mexico STaylor Stutely _________5

New Mexico SBristol O'Connor _________6

UC DavisErika Contreras _________7

New Mexico SYemisi Oroyinyin _________8

New Mexico STaniya Mitchell _________9

Sacramento SJelaia Jones _________10

Sacramento SMorgan Jones _________11

San FranciscDestiny Mack-Talalemotu _________12

Event  31   Men 60 Meter Dash Qualifying (20)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ArizonaPhillip Austin _________2

New MexicoJay Griffin _________3

Adams StateSunday Abarca _________4

Csu-PuebloJordan Whitley _________5

Sacramento SJermain Worthy _________6

Sacramento SDaRon Bland _________7

New MexicoLawrence Johnson _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ArizonaMatthew Treston _________2

UTEPAnthony Brinson _________3

PhilippinesEric Cray _________4

Unat-New MexCamillo Dunninger _________5

UnattachedKevin Biggers _________6

Sacramento SClinton Spellman _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Concordia (CMihuver Reyes _________2

Concordia (CRyan Ross _________3

Concordia (CPaul Romero _________4

UACJJuan Favela _________5

Adams StateTamarco Collie _________6

UTEPJohn McBryde _________7

Azusa PacifiNikolas Trofort _________8
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Event  32   Men 400 Meter Dash UnSeeded (17)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UTEPCarvellion Horn _________2

Adams StateAugie Larranaga _________3

Concordia (CWilson Mclean _________4

Sacramento SCalvin Spellman _________5

LSURaymond Kibet _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Adams StateEvan Bell _________2

UTEPLuis Baca _________3

Azusa PacifiDaniel Knudsen _________4

Sacramento SJose Rodriguez _________5

LSUJared Cyprian _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Unat-New MexBryan Cutler _________3

Adams StateCody Jones _________4

Csu-PuebloEvan Demerson _________5

Csu-PuebloTevin Donnell _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Csu-PuebloEthan Loper _________4

Concordia (CKessler O'Brien _________5

UnattachedJoseph Macrini _________6

Event  33   Women 60 Meter Dash Qualifying (39)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
ArizonaPamela White _________1

Csu-PuebloLauren Fairchild _________2

Sacramento SArtearra Coffey _________3

Concordia (CTeyah Holliday _________4

LSUTonea Marshall _________5

Adams StateMiranda Vigil _________6

UNLVJade Lewis _________7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Concordia (CD'Oni Evans _________1

Csu-PuebloTatianna Clanton _________2

UC DavisJazmen Bunch _________3

Arizona StatAlexandra Williams _________4

Cal PolyJazmin Moreno _________5

UNLVTenia Landrum _________6

Concordia (CTe'Mesha Paxton _________7

New MexicoAkeisha Ayanniyi _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Sacramento SMikayla Revera _________1

Concordia (CTaylor Stivers _________2

UC DavisKieana Butler _________3

UTEPGeraldy Barron _________4

Concordia (CSarah Herron _________5

UNLVNajia Hudspeth _________6

Sacramento SMeaghan Rogers _________7

Sacramento SA'Miracle Bartlett _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
UNLVEmerald Bowen _________1

Sacramento SAngelica Cusworth _________2

Arizona StatAnaya Bailey _________3

San FranciscMaya Cook _________4

Azusa PacifiJazmine Robertson _________5

UTEPMadeline Jones _________6

Cal PolyMolly Ross _________7

LSUBrittley Humphrey _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
UnattachedFaith Burt _________1

Unattached4 Tobi Amusan _________2

San Diego StTai McDonald _________3

Concordia (CMonica Craft _________4

UC DavisNatsumi McGee _________5

San FranciscMonisha Lewis _________6

ArizonaTiana Bonds _________7

Sacramento SAmari Jones _________8

Event  34   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying (25)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
UC DavisErinn Beattie _________1

ArizonaSkylar Sieben _________2

Cal PolyMolly Ross _________3

UNLVStella Clemens _________4

UC DavisXjaedah Williams _________5

Adams StateKatherine Smith _________6

Cal PolyCaice Lanovaz _________7

Sacramento SSareena Patzke _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
San FranciscDevanique Brown _________1

San Diego StAsia Smith _________2

Concordia (CTamia Prince _________3

New Mexico SNia Garcia _________4

Sacramento SEmilia Del Hoyo _________5

Sacramento SArtearra Coffey _________6

Cal PolyAmani Briggs _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
San FranciscTaylor Greene _________1

UC DavisSydney Holmes _________2

Sacramento SChloe Lindbo _________3

UC DavisSadye Peschke _________4

Sacramento SAngelica Cusworth _________5

San FranciscValencia Fortenberry _________6

Sacramento SIvie Eboigbodin _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
San Diego StSarah Absten _________3

San FranciscVanessa Koontz _________4

UTEPLeearia Horn _________5
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Event  35   Women 400 Meter Dash UnSeeded (32)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Adams StateMalakah Martinez _________2

New Mexico SAsjah Wallace _________3

Azusa PacifiJaylah Walker _________4

Sacramento SCassidy Zurn _________5

Cal PolyAnn Kaseberg _________6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Concordia (CFatoumata Wague _________2

Azusa PacifiKi'Ana Thomas _________3

Cal PolyJulianna Ruotolo _________4

San FranciscMaya Cook _________5

Concordia (CMadison Hergert _________6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
New Mexico SElizabeth Mendoza _________2

UNLVAmari Prude _________3

San Diego StKasey Ebb _________4

San Diego StNyjari McNeil _________5

UACJMelissa Limones _________6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Sacramento SJasmin Correa-Gonazalez _________2

UTEPKaroline Daland _________3

New MexicoSarah Smyth _________4

Azusa PacifiMiah Moore _________5

San Diego StMaya Brosch _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
San FranciscValencia Fortenberry _________1

Unat-New MexLauren Chafins _________2

Unat-New MexMariah Gordon _________3

New MexicoBailey Brion _________4

San FranciscMireya Tabasa _________5

New MexicoAbbi Rael _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
UTEPBreona Pinkney _________1

New MexicoDesirae Rodriguez _________2

UTEPNatalia Roberts _________3

San FranciscTaylor Greene _________4

New MexicoNakala Watson _________5

San Diego StDanielle Scott _________6
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University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic
Performance List - Friday

Event  3   Men 200 Meter Dash (48)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Adams StateSunday Abarca ______________________ _______1  
Unattachedmicah ballantyne ______________________ _______2  
LsuChristian Boyd ______________________ _______3  
UtepAnthony Brinson ______________________ _______4  
Arizona StateHolland Cabara ______________________ _______5  
LsuDorian Camel ______________________ _______6  
UnattachedSteven Champlin ______________________ _______7  
Adams StateTamarco Collie ______________________ _______8  
Unat-New MexicoBryan Cutler ______________________ _______9  
Azusa PacificJonathan Davis ______________________ _______10  
Concordia (Cal.)Michael Ervin ______________________ _______11  
Azusa PacificRichard Finical ______________________ _______12  
LsuJaron Flournoy ______________________ _______13  
Sacramento St.Andrew Fowler ______________________ _______14  
UacjHeber Gallegos ______________________ _______15  
Csu-PuebloD'Ante Giles ______________________ _______16  
New MexicoAlejandro Goldston ______________________ _______17  
New MexicoJay Griffin ______________________ _______18  
LsuAkanni Hislop ______________________ _______19  
Csu-PuebloShawn Horne ______________________ _______20  
Sacramento St.Adrienne Jackson ______________________ _______21  
Sacramento St.Tegbir Jhutty ______________________ _______22  
UtepDennis Johnson ______________________ _______23  
Adams StateIan Kerr ______________________ _______24  
LsuRaymond Kibet ______________________ _______25  
Sacramento St.Jevin Kitchen ______________________ _______26  
Azusa PacificDaniel Knudsen ______________________ _______27  
Arizona StateAustin Kratz ______________________ _______28  
UtepJohn McBryde ______________________ _______29  
UacjIvan Moreno ______________________ _______30  
LsuCorreion Mosby ______________________ _______31  
Azusa PacificIsaac Mowbray ______________________ _______32  
LsuDylan Peebles ______________________ _______33  
Csu-PuebloRJ Ramirez ______________________ _______34  
Concordia (Cal.)Mihuver Reyes ______________________ _______35  
Concordia (Cal.)Aaron Richardson ______________________ _______36  
Sacramento St.Jose Rodriguez ______________________ _______37  
Concordia (Cal.)Paul Romero ______________________ _______38  
Concordia (Cal.)Ryan Ross ______________________ _______39  
New MexicoCarlos Salcido ______________________ _______40  
Sacramento St.Calvin Spellman ______________________ _______41  
Sacramento St.Clinton Spellman ______________________ _______42  
Sacramento St.Andrew Stich ______________________ _______43  
Sacramento St.Ryan Tennant ______________________ _______44  
Azusa PacificNikolas Trofort ______________________ _______45  
Sacramento St.Will Wagner V ______________________ _______46  
Concordia (Cal.)David Washington ______________________ _______47  
Csu-PuebloJordan Whitley ______________________ _______48  



University of New Mexico Track Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:15 AM  1/31/2019  Page 2

University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic
Performance List - Friday

Event  18   Women 200 Meter Dash (79)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Concordia (Cal.)Halimat Adeyemi ______________________ _______1  
Arizona StateJosephine Anokye ______________________ _______2  
LsuAriyonna Augustine ______________________ _______3  
Arizona StateAnaya Bailey ______________________ _______4  
UtepGeraldy Barron ______________________ _______5  
Sacramento St.A'Miracle Bartlett ______________________ _______6  
San Francisco St.Timarya Baynard ______________________ _______7  
Sacramento St.Shilah Bedingfield ______________________ _______8  
UtepAnnette Bolomboy ______________________ _______9  
UnlvEmerald Bowen ______________________ _______10  
New MexicoBailey Brion ______________________ _______11  
ArizonaMalia Bryant ______________________ _______12  
UC DavisJazmen Bunch ______________________ _______13  
UnattachedFaith Burt ______________________ _______14  
UC DavisKieana Butler ______________________ _______15  
Sacramento St.Jade Cany ______________________ _______16  
UC DavisKirsten Carter ______________________ _______17  
UtepKimisha Chambers ______________________ _______18  
Csu-PuebloTatianna Clanton ______________________ _______19  
Sacramento St.Artearra Coffey ______________________ _______20  
San Francisco St.Maya Cook ______________________ _______21  
UacjRosa Cook ______________________ _______22  
Sacramento St.Jasmin Correa-Gonazalez ______________________ _______23  
Concordia (Cal.)Monica Craft ______________________ _______24  
Sacramento St.Angelica Cusworth ______________________ _______25  
Sacramento St.Emilia Del Hoyo ______________________ _______26  
LsuZakiya Denoon ______________________ _______27  
Csu-PuebloLauren Fairchild ______________________ _______28  
UtepMadison Gibson ______________________ _______29  
Unat-New MexicoMariah Gordon ______________________ _______30  
LsuCassondra Hall ______________________ _______31  
San Francisco St.Alexis Henry ______________________ _______32  
Concordia (Cal.)Sarah Herron ______________________ _______33  
Concordia (Cal.)Teyah Holliday ______________________ _______34  
UtepLeearia Horn ______________________ _______35  
ArizonaNeysia Howard ______________________ _______36  
UnlvNajia Hudspeth ______________________ _______37  
UnlvNylia Hudspeth ______________________ _______38  
LsuBrittley Humphrey ______________________ _______39  
LsuKortnei Johnson ______________________ _______40  
New Mexico St.Takiyah Johnson ______________________ _______41  
Sacramento St.Amari Jones ______________________ _______42  
UtepMadeline Jones ______________________ _______43  
UnlvJade Lewis ______________________ _______44  
San Francisco St.Monisha Lewis ______________________ _______45  
Sacramento St.Chloe Lindbo ______________________ _______46  
UC DavisNatsumi McGee ______________________ _______47  
LsuRachel Misher ______________________ _______48  
Azusa PacificMiah Moore ______________________ _______49  
Cal PolyJazmin Moreno ______________________ _______50  
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University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic
Performance List - Friday

Event  18   ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash (79))
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Sacramento St.Nashedah Mu'min ______________________ _______51  
UC DavisFlora Oliveira ______________________ _______52  
Sacramento St.Brittany Patterson ______________________ _______53  
Concordia (Cal.)Te'Mesha Paxton ______________________ _______54  
UC DavisSadye Peschke ______________________ _______55  
UnlvAmari Prude ______________________ _______56  
New MexicoAbbi Rael ______________________ _______57  
Sacramento St.Mikayla Revera ______________________ _______58  
LsuSha'Carri Richardson ______________________ _______59  
Azusa PacificJazmine Robertson ______________________ _______60  
New MexicoDesirae Rodriguez ______________________ _______61  
Sacramento St.Meaghan Rogers ______________________ _______62  
ArizonaSkylar Sieben ______________________ _______63  
San Francisco St.Jazmine Smith ______________________ _______64  
New MexicoSarah Smyth ______________________ _______65  
UnlvAlexis Surrell ______________________ _______66  
San Francisco St.Mireya Tabasa ______________________ _______67  
Adams StateKandace Thomas ______________________ _______68  
Azusa PacificKi'Ana Thomas ______________________ _______69  
New Mexico St.Lashira Tremble ______________________ _______70  
Adams StateMiranda Vigil ______________________ _______71  
New Mexico St.Eriell Wallace ______________________ _______72  
New MexicoNakala Watson ______________________ _______73  
New Mexico St.Madelin Whelpley ______________________ _______74  
ArizonaPamela White ______________________ _______75  
UC DavisXjaedah Williams ______________________ _______76  
LsuJurnee Woodward ______________________ _______77  
LsuMilan Young ______________________ _______78  
Sacramento St.Cassidy Zurn ______________________ _______79  
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University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic
Performance List - Saturday

Event  1   Men 60 Meter Dash (16) Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Arizona StateHolland Cabara ______________________ _______1  
Azusa PacificJonathan Davis ______________________ _______2  
ArizonaDavid Egbo ______________________ _______3  
ArizonaKeishawn Everly ______________________ _______4  
UacjHeber Gallegos ______________________ _______5  
New MexicoAlejandro Goldston ______________________ _______6  
LsuAkanni Hislop ______________________ _______7  
UtepDennis Johnson ______________________ _______8  
Adams StateIan Kerr ______________________ _______9  
Arizona StateAustin Kratz ______________________ _______10  
UacjIvan Moreno ______________________ _______11  
Arizona StateKentre Patterson ______________________ _______12  
LsuDylan Peebles ______________________ _______13  
Csu-PuebloRJ Ramirez ______________________ _______14  
Arizona StateMarcus Reaves ______________________ _______15  
ArizonaTrevor Volpe ______________________ _______16  
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University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic
Performance List - Saturday

Event  16   Women 60 Meter Dash (16) Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Arizona StateJosephine Anokye ______________________ _______1  
LsuAriyonna Augustine ______________________ _______2  
UnattachedKendall Baisden ______________________ _______3  
LsuZakiya Denoon ______________________ _______4  
San Diego St.Bonnie Draxler ______________________ _______5  
San Diego St.Callista Fletcher ______________________ _______6  
LsuCassondra Hall ______________________ _______7  
ArizonaNeysia Howard ______________________ _______8  
Adams StateDianna Johnson ______________________ _______9  
LsuKortnei Johnson ______________________ _______10  
Arizona StateSydnee Larkin ______________________ _______11  
UnlvKaysha Love ______________________ _______12  
LsuRachel Misher ______________________ _______13  
LsuSha'Carri Richardson ______________________ _______14  
UnlvDestiny Smith-Barnett ______________________ _______15  
New Mexico St.Lashira Tremble ______________________ _______16  
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University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic
Performance List - Saturday

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles (16) Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

ArizonaTiana Bonds ______________________ _______1  
UtepMaribel Caicedo ______________________ _______2  
San Diego St.Danae Dyer ______________________ _______3  
UnlvJasmyne Graham ______________________ _______4  
UnlvJada Hick ______________________ _______5  
LsuBrittley Humphrey ______________________ _______6  
San Francisco St.Monisha Lewis ______________________ _______7  
UacjElizabeth Lopez ______________________ _______8  
UtepRebecca Oshinbanjo ______________________ _______9  
UnlvTaylor Pegram ______________________ _______10  
ArizonaApril Sutton ______________________ _______11  
New Mexico St.Asjah Wallace ______________________ _______12  
Adams StateOweneika Watson ______________________ _______13  
Arizona StateAlexandra Williams ______________________ _______14  
UnlvJaela Williams ______________________ _______15  
LsuMilan Young ______________________ _______16  
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University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic
Performance List - Saturday

Event  9   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (9)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

AAdams State ______________________ _______1  
1) Augie Larranaga 2) Tamarco Collie 3) Evan Bell 4) Ian Kerr

AArizona ______________________ _______2  
1) Maj Williams 2) James Smith 3) Daniel Egbo 4) Maksims Sincukovs

BArizona ______________________ _______3  
AAzusa Pacific ______________________ _______4  

1) Richard Finical 2) Isaac Mowbray 3) Zach Munoz 4) Jonathan Davis

ACsu-Pueblo ______________________ _______5  
1) Patrick Scoggins 2) Devundrick Walker 3) Shawn Horne 4) Thomas Staines

BCsu-Pueblo ______________________ _______6  
1) Evan Demerson 2) Tevin Donnell 3) Ethan Loper 4) D'Ante Giles

ANew Mexico ______________________ _______7  
1) Michael Wilson 2) Max Wharton 3) Kristian Hansen 4) Jared Garcia

ASacramento St. ______________________ _______8  
1) Calvin Spellman 2) Clinton Spellman 3) Isaiah Marable 4) Alec Foster

AUtep ______________________ _______9  
1) Shakeem Smith 2) Sean Bailey 3) Luis Baca 4) Anthony Brinson
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University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic
Performance List - Saturday

Event  24   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (15)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

AAdams State ______________________ _______1  
1) Kandace Thomas 2) Stephanie Cotter 3) Malakah Martinez 4) Dianna Johnson

AArizona ______________________ _______2  
1) Na'Asha Robinson 2) Karolina Pahlitzsch 3) Tatum Waggoner 4) Diana Gajda

BArizona ______________________ _______3  
1) Neysia Howard 2) Malia Bryant 3) Shannon Meisberger 4) Skylar Sieben

AAzusa Pacific ______________________ _______4  
1) Ki'Ana Thomas 2) Marian Ledesma 3) Miah Moore 4) Jaylah Walker

ACsu-Pueblo ______________________ _______5  
1) Lauren Fairchild 2) Hailey Streff 3) Yasmine Hernandez 4) Tatianna Clanton

AFresno State ______________________ _______6  
1) Sophie Jimenez 2) Agita Svetere 3) Sara Stevens 4) Maureen Jordan

ANew Mexico ______________________ _______7  
1) Sarah Smyth 2) Steffi Jones 3) Larimar Rodriguez 4) Abbi Rael

ANew Mexico St. ______________________ _______8  
1) Crissey Amberg 2) Nicolette Pacheco 3) Julia Yescas 4) Takiyah Johnson

ASan Diego St. ______________________ _______9  
1) Kasey Ebb 2) Lisa-Anne Barrow 3) Jalyn Harris 4) Nyjari McNeil

BSan Diego St. ______________________ _______10  
1) Maya Brosch 2) Callista Fletcher 3) Tai McDonald 4) Danae Dyer

ASan Francisco St. ______________________ _______11  
1) Alexis Henry 2) Jazmine Smith 3) Timarya Baynard 4) Monisha Lewis

BSan Francisco St. ______________________ _______12  
1) Bianca Bryant 2) Maya Cook 3) Vanessa Koontz 4) Taylor Greene

AUnlv ______________________ _______13  
1) Alexis Surrell 2) Gizelle Reid 3) Amari Prude 4) Najia Hudspeth

BUnlv ______________________ _______14  
1) Nylia Hudspeth 2) Elisa Rovere 3) Jade Lewis 4) Kara Smith

AUtep ______________________ _______15  
1) Kimisha Chambers 2) Karoline Daland 3) Annette Bolomboy 4) Madison Gibson
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